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McCabe M;iry Miss, dressmaker, 27 Fourth, dwl
77 Fouitli

McCalie Mary, (widow) dwl S s Harrison bet

Eiglitli and Cheeley
McCabe ^loriis, laborer, dwl 62 Jessie

Me-Cabe Nidioh'.s. carpenter, dwl 5(>? Mission

MeC ibe Patrick, laborer, dwl 1005 Market
McCrtbe Patrick, porter, 205 Front, bds Bush Street

House
McCabe Peter, painter, dwl 71 Jessie

McC'ibe Richard S., lithoerapher with Britten &
Rev. dwl 533 Commercial

McCab'e R. J., chorister Academy Music, dwl Har-
rison bet Seventh and Ei-^hth

McCafferv Bridget, (widow) dwl 75 Jessie

McCaffrey Bernard, fireman S. F. Gas Co., dwl 127

Shiplev
McCaffrey D.. assistant engineer steamer Senator,

dwl 348 Third
McCaffrey Frank, express wagon, cor Dupont and

Jackson, dwl N s Bay bet Leavenworth and

Hvde
McCait'rey Hugh, blacksmith with C. S. Navigation

Co., dwl W 8 Varenue nr Union
McCatfrey Hugh, coalpasser stm Moses Taylor
McCaflVe'v Hiisrh, fireman, dwl Davis Street House
McCaffrey Hugh, tailor, 717 Davis
?HcCatfVev James, fireman steamship Moses Taylor
McCaffrey John, blacksmith with H. Casebolt &. Co.

McCaffrey Michael, drayman with John Mulloy, dwl
5 s Howard nr First

McCuffVev Rose Miss, domestic, 427 Second
McCaffrv Timothy, laborer, bds Atlantic House
McCahil'l Anthony, dwl 160 Shipley

McCAIX. (James SJ FLOOD ffJenry S.J &, Mc-
CLURE, fPenuelJ importers and jobbers fancy

and staple dry goods, clothing, and gents' furnish-

ing goods, 109 and 1 11 Pine, res New York
McCain William H.. salesman with McCain, Flood

6 McClure, dwl 26 O'Fanell
McCall John, ship carpenter with John G. North,

bds Point San Quentin House. PotreroNuevo
JlcCall Mary Miss, domestic. 526 Post

McCiillum Hugh, carpenter S. F. Cordage Factory,

dwl cor Humbolilt and Kentucky
McCallum James, clerk with M. Sichel, dwl 113

OFarrell
McCanibiidge Andrew, apprentice Pacific Iron

Works
McCanu Andrew, cooper with C. Bingheimer, dwl
W s Drumm bet Washington and Oregon

McCann Andrew, seaman, dwl W s Ritter bet Har-
rison and Bryant

JlcCann Barnard, retortman S. F. Gas Co.

McCann Bernard, laborer, dwl E s Beale bet Mission
and Howard

SIcCann Daniel, hostler Dexter Stable, 225 Bush
McCann Ellen, (widow) dwl 7 Gardner alley

McCauu Garrett, laborer, dwl 508 Post
McCann James, i)oarding and liquors, 896 Front
McCann James, carpenter, dwl 719 California

McCann James, laborer, dwl 520 Geary
McCann James, laborer with Poniluey & Smith,

dwl 325 Brannan
JleC.inn James, tinsmith, dwl 6 Central place

McCann John, dwl Brooklyn Hotel
>lcCann John, laborer with Charles McCauley
McCann John, longshoreman, dwl W s Sansom nr

Alta
JlcCann Joseph, laborer, dwl 306i Jessie

McCann Mary Miss, domestic, 120 Silver

McCanu Michael, dwl W s Treat avenue bet Twen-
ty-first and Twenty-second

JlcCann Michael, laborer Potrero and Bay View
Railroad, dwl Kentucky ur Butte

JfcCann Michael, laborer, dwl Bernal Heights
JlcCann Owen, stevedore, dwl *I10 Pacific

McCann Peter, (Johnson £( McC.J dwl S s Brannan
bet Sixth and Seventh

McCann Peter C, dwl 728 Market
McCann Robert, bookkeeper with William Mc-

Cann (Si Co.. dwl 419 Green
McCann Robert Wra.. bricklayer, dwl 619 I>arkiu

JlcCann Thomas H.. liquor dealer, dwl 27 Natoma
McCann.— See MacCann
McCanna Jane Miss, seamstress, dwl 375 ?Iinna

SIcCanney Francis, barkeeper, dwl 18 Sonoma pi

McCannoii Jane Miss, with H. G. Finch & Co.,

dwl 145 Minna
McCare Barney, laborer .^tna Iron Works, dwl

305 Minna
McCarey Patrick, laborer, dwl 24 Sansom

^
McCarick Catherine Miss, milliner, dwl 615 Bush
McCarrhy Ann Miss, domestic, 23 South Park
McCarthy Anna, laundress New England Laundry,

dwl N s Brannan bet Fifth and Sixth

McCarthy Bartholomew, daii'vman, dwl S s O'Far-
rell bet Laguna and Buchanan

McCartliy Bartholomew, laborer, dwl N 8 Twen-
tieth" nr Valencia

McCarthy Bartholomew, teacher St. Mary's College,

Old San Jose Road
McCarthy Catherine Miss, domestic, 748 Howard
McCarthy Catherine Mrs., lodgings. 16 Natoma
McCarthy Charles, expressman, NE cor Mission

and Main, dwl Filbert bet Mont and Kearny
McCarthy Charles, laborer, dwl SE cor Shipley

and Fifth

McCarthy Charles, laborer, dwl 29 Ecker, rear

McCarthy Charles, plasterer, dwl 269 Stevenson

McCarthy Cornelius, laborer, dwl 15 Geary
McCarthy Daniel, fruit stand, 541 Sacramento, dwl

228 0'Farrell
McCarthy Daniel, hostler Front Street, Mission and

Ocean Railroad Co., dwl NE cor Polk and
Broadway

McCarthy Da'uiel, hotelkeeper, dwl NW cor Page
and Buchanan

McCarthy Daniel, longshoreman, dwl 435 First

McCarthy Daniel, ship carpenter, dwl SW cor Sec-

ond and Minna
McCarthy Daniel, watchman Pioneer Woolen Mills,

bds N B North Point bet Larkiu and Polk
McCartliy Daniel B., harnessmaker with Main &.

Winchester, dwl 417 Stockton

McCarthy David C, real estate and stocks, office

614 Merchant, dwl 429 Dupont
McCai-thy Dennis, bootmaker, dwl 51 Jessie

McCarthy Dennis E., compositor Alta California,

dwl 1812 Mason
McCarthy D. O., editor and proprietor Amer-

ican Flag, (daily and weekly) office 528 Mont-
gomery, ^wl 1223 Washington

McCarthy 'Edmond P., machinist, dwl E s Fifth bet

Perry and Bryant
McCarthy Edward, clerk with Winans & Belknap,

604 Merchant
McCarthy Eugene, carpenter, dwl 1013 Pacific

McCarthy Florence, assistant impost bookkeeper
Custom House, dwl 905 Pacific

JfcCarthy Hannah, domestic, 37 South Park
McCarthy Hannah F., dwl 317 lAIiniia

McCarthy Helena Miss, seamstress with Daniel

Norcross, dwl 38 Natoma
McCarthy Honora, (widow) dwl S s Tyler bet

Jones and Leavenworth
McCarthy James, blacksmith, dwl 25 Everett

McCarthy James, blacksmith with California Steam
Navigation Co., dwl N s Mission bet First and
Second

McCarthy Jeremiah, glassblower S. F. Glass Works,
dwl Freelon bet Third and Fourth

McCarthy Jeremiah, hostler, 711 Commercial
McCarthy Jeremiah, laborer, dwl 2 Jessie, rear

McCarthy Jeremiah, laborer, d\vl 426 Geary
McCarthy Jeremiah, laborer, dwl Filbert nr Mont
McC.irlby Jeremiah, laborer, dwl N s Fulton near

OctaVia

A. HmvTATsr & CO., 417 and 419 Montgomery St., Wholesale and Retail Dealers in Books.


